
Average monthly electricity bill for HDB residents

Source: SPGROUP   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS
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Cents/kwh
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Average monthly consumption
per customer (kwh)

New average
monthly bill ($)

1-room �at
2-room �at
3-room �at
4-room �at
5-room �at
Executive �at

141.19
199.55
283.59
380.25
436.73

537.11

Previous average
monthly bill ($)

30.20
42.68
60.66
81.34
93.42
114.89

29.25
41.35
58.76
78.79
90.49
111.29

Quarterly household electricity tariff

21.39


